Brunswick Training (000)000-0000
Wed, 7:27:00 PM

L eague President: -
League Treasurer: -
League Secretary: -
1D Team Name
1 7 SUMMER NEXXXT
2 6 L.S 247
3 1 MICA
4 2 SPLASH
5 5 THE GAMBLERS
6 4 T&F
7 3 HIT
8 8 STRANGERS
Last Week
Team 1
5 542
1 713
7 664
2 551

Individual Achievements
High Game Scratch - Men

302 - Kyrenia Trios - {League Team Standings

619
613
685
651

High Series Scratch - Men

300 GIORGOS TRYFONOS 751
286 GIANOS FASOULIOTIS 702
278 AKIS FAIDONOS 693
265 MICA MICA 690
264 ANDREAS EYSTRATOU 688
264 STELIOS X"NIKOLA 688

Team Achievements

High Game Scratch
714 L.S 247

Won Loss Unasgn Pins HGS
26 10 0 5436 689
22 14 0 5391 714
20 16 0 5376 713
20 16 0 5322 694
19 17 0 5180 668
15 21 0 5175 713
15 21 0 5081 620
7 29 0 4463 577
3 Total Won Team
654 1815 8 4
710 2036 11 8
689 2038 11 3
567 1769 6 6
High Average- Men
MICA MICA 223.43 GIORGOS TRYFONOS
ANDREAS EYSTRATOU 222.13 ANDREAS EYSTRATJO
CHRIS THEO 216.44 AKIS FAIDONOS
ADAMOS ADAMIDES 214.11 MICA MICA

GIORGOS TRYFONOS 210.11

Week # 4 - 01-Jul-15 7:27:00PM

CHRIS CONSTANTINOU

High Series Scratch
2038

SUMMER NEXXXT

ADAMOS ADAMIDES

Team HC: Scratch

Individual: Scratch
Individual: Scratch
Individual: Scratch
Individual: Scratch

Results- Week 3 of 7 (7)

Sanction Number:

HSS Won
2038 26
1908 22
2036 20
1778 20
1815 19
1868 15
1759 15
1581 7
1 2
477 551
521 577
620 562
714 612

w

713
483
577
582

[N



713 T&F

713 MICA

694 SPLASH

689 SUMMER NEXXXT

Last Week Highs

***1&***
300 GIORGOS TRYFONOS
751 MICA MICA
86 STELIOS X"NIKOLA
714 L.S 247
2038 SUMMER NEXXXT

Bowler Statistics
GIORGOS TRYFONOS
ANDREAS EYSTRATOU
AKIS FAIDONOS

MICA MICA

ADAMOS ADAMIDES
CHRIS THEO

CHRIS CONSTANTINOU
ALEXIS ALEXANDROU
ANTONIS XRISTOU
NIKOLAS FASOULIOTIS
STELIOS X"NIKOLA
ALAIN HOU

LILLY TRYFONOS
ANDREAS PAPA
THASOS KYRATZIS
STATHIS X"ANTONIOU
MIXALIS TYNBIOS
XENIOS PAPASOFRONIOU
ANDREAS IOANNOU
COSTAS X"ANTONIOU
GIANOS FASOULIOTIS
PAMBOS GEORGIADES
EMILIOS SARRIS
COSTAS CHRISTOU
PANAYIOTIS PANAYIOTOU
GIORGOS X"MICHAEL
GIORGOS CORELIS
DIANA TRYFONOS
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2036 MICA
1908 L.S 247
1868 T&F
1815 THE GAMBLERS
High Game Scratch - Men
High Series Scratch - Men
PinsOver Average- Men
Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series
1 2
139
244 264
278 176
265 221
179 233
241 232
219 226
204 254
206 212
204 227
264 200
214 221
165 199
234 171
155 199
181 231
173 241
152 188
182 155
232 182
(150) (150)
150 234
215 181
156 162
111

Iw

300
194
208
265
216
220
243
210
214
226
213
246
227
199
180
216
186
193

222

164

(150)
149

165
169

278
702
75
713
713
2036

439
702
662

628
693
688
668
632
657
677
681
591
604
534
628
600
533

559
578
450

533
561

487
111

***an***
AKIS FAIDONOS
ANDREAS EYSTRATOU
GIORGOS TRYFONOS
T&F
MICA
MICA
Hdcp HGH
0 300
0 264
0 278
0 265
0 244
0 241
243
254
227
227
264
246
235
234
221
231
241
0 230
0 223
0 238
0 286
0 228
0 176
0 234
0 199
0 215
0 203
0 171

OOOOOOOOOOO

688
702
683
751

690
693
688
668
632
657
677
681
591

604
590
628

600
598
572
559
578
567
176
568
502
561
541
477
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223
222
216

214
210
209
206
200
199
197
194
194
191

188
188
187

186
185
185
184
182
181
176
173
167
161
160
147
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